
98 年 01 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

98/01/05 5,669 78,669 14.00 14.15 13.60 13.75 +0.05 1,718 

98/01/06 3,428 46,789 13.75 13.85 13.50 13.55 -0.20 1,059 

98/01/07 4,519 62,494 13.75 14.05 13.65 13.65 +0.10 1,436 

98/01/08 5,002 67,150 13.40 13.80 12.90 12.95 -0.70 1,538 

98/01/09 2,491 32,798 13.05 13.30 12.95 13.10 +0.15 848 

98/01/10 2,868 38,489 13.25 13.55 13.25 13.45 +0.35 1,006 

98/01/12 2,109 28,250 13.50 13.55 13.25 13.25 -0.20 752 

98/01/13 1,324 17,442 13.25 13.30 13.05 13.20 -0.05 515 

98/01/14 1,295 17,205 13.30 13.40 13.15 13.20 0.00 456 

98/01/15 1,949 24,842 12.90 12.95 12.60 12.70 -0.50 704 

98/01/16 1,400 17,778 12.80 12.85 12.55 12.80 +0.10 555 

98/01/17 1,067 13,614 12.80 12.90 12.70 12.75 -0.05 442 

98/01/19 865 11,020 12.85 12.85 12.65 12.70 -0.05 359 

98/01/20 1,288 16,098 12.65 12.70 12.30 12.50 -0.20 543 

 


